•	- 4-							
PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REINSTATEMENT					NG THIS FORM.			
DOCUMENT # 1. Limited Liability Company's Name Woolbright International Drive LLC				i.o.				
	al Office Addr st 52nd	sss - No P.O. Box# Street	3. Mailing O	fice Address 52nd Street		CR2E041 (1/14) 4. State/Country of Formation Delaware/ USA		
Suite, Apt. :	#, etc.		Suite, Apt. #,	etc.				
17th F			17th Flo	700		5. Date Organiz To Do Busine January 18, 2005		
	ork, N	Y	New Yo	ork, NY		6. FEI Number 20-212403	Applied For 33 Not Applicable	
<sup>⊿₀</sup> 10022		Country USA	<sup>zı</sup> ₀ 10022		Country SA	7.	STATUS DESIRED S5.00 Additional Fee required for a Certificate of Status	
B. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent     Adme     Corporation Service Company     Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)     1201 Hays Street     Suite, Apt. #, Etc.				400267317334				
City Tallaha:	City State Zip Code Tallahassee FL 32301							
9. I, bein Signature Registere	of	he registered agent of the ab	)	COL	any, am familiar with an urtney Willia Sw/ice <b>Presi</b> t	ns	Date 12.10.14	
	nes and Stree	Addresses of Authorized R	epresentatives/M	fanagers	Street Address of East	n		
Titles			Authorized Represented		City / State / Zip			
MGRM	BlackRoo	BlackRock Diamond Property Fund, L.P. 40 East 52nd Street,		18th Floor	New York, NY 10022			
•		<u></u>						
	REINGIA HMENT					DEC 11. 2014		
		2009-2014			-2014			
11. E-mail Address: abautist@blackrock.com         12. I certify that I am an authorized representative/manager or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the limited liability company name satisfies the requirements of section 805.0012, F.S., and that all fees owed by the limited liability company have been paid. The information Indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath. I am aware that faise information submitted to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided in s. 817.155, F.S.         Signature of Authorized Representative/Manager       Date 12/9/2014       Daytime Phone #       212-810-5300         Typed or printed name of signing Authorized Representative/Manager       Please See Attached Signature Page       212-810-5300								
- spouloi pri		-Read warming and wahlase	a read Act later stadiol					



## Signature Page for Woolbright International Drive LLC

- 1-

Woolbright International Drive LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

- By: IGPF International Drive LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, its Member
  - By: BlackRock Diamond Property Fund, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership its Sole Member
    - By: BlackRock Diamond Property Fund, LLC, a Delaware limited liability Company, its General Partner
      - By: BlackRock Diamond Property Fund, Inc., a Maryland corporation, its Sole Member

Name and Title

By:

file second to not separate please \*

C

င္သာ



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	120000000	195	
	REFERENCE	:	414820	7560107	
	AUTHORIZATION	ح	South of	man	
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 932.50	man	
ORDER DATE :	December 9, 2014				in the second
ORDER TIME :	9:16 AM				
ORDER NO. :	414820-190				02
CUSTOMER NO:	7560107				۰ <del>م</del> و

## REINSTATEMENT

N	17	Л	M	E

WOOLBRIGHT INTERNATIONAL DRIVE LLC

XX REINSTATEMENT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

	CERTIFIED COPY	
XX	PLAIN STAMPED COPY	
	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD	STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams

EXAMINER'S INITIALS